THREE YEAR
WARRANTY
3
ECE
APPROVED
R10
LED Autolamps Europe LLP
Unit 8J Maybrook Business Park, Minworth, Sutton Coldfield, B76 1AL, UK
T: +44 (0)121 313 2222
E: sales@ledautolamps-uk.com
40 SERIES
PIR INTERIOR STRIP LAMPS
• 12V or 24V
• 3 Year Warranty
• Available with Black or Silver Housing
• ECE R10 Approved
• 310mm Length
• Surface Mounted
• Solid Electro-Coated Aluminium Housing
• Opaque Polycarbonate Lens
• Current Draw (13.8V / 28V): 0.59A / 0.3A
• Exclusive LED Autolamps Design
BLACK HOUSING
40310-PIR 12V– Blister Pack
40310-24-PIR 24V – Blister Pack
SILVER HOUSING
40310S-PIR 12V– Blister Pack
40310S-24-PIR 24V – Blister Pack
PIR Motion Sensor Activation (Passive Infrared)
The lamp will illuminate when movement is detected
within the 4m proximity radius, and will remain active for
90 seconds after motion has ceased.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 310 x 40 x 15mm
CABLE LENGTH Approx. 200mm
WIRING COLOUR CODES RED: Power [+], WHITE: Earth [-]
15m
m
11
m
m
40
m
m
310mm